Product #
Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions
Imprint Area

'8

PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Under Armour Men's Locker T-Shirt 2.0

TS98409-TS211

100% Polyester. UA Tech fabric with an ultra-soft, natural
feel for unrivaled comfort. Signature Moisture Transport
System wicks sweat away from the body. Anti-odor
technology prevents the growth of odor-causing microbes.

1. Heat Seal Imprint - Up to 6 Sq. In.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default

3. Item Colors Available - Black/Silver,Navy/Silver
Blue,Royal/Silver Blue,Heather/Black Graphite,Forest/Silver

Green,Red/Silver,White/Graphite

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

Product Price

Cost/Quanti
ty

Coston P

Default
6 12 24 48 72 144
$97.19 $72.95 $65.06 $62.65 $62.16 $61.52

288

$60.9



Production Time Charges

Quantity
12 -23
24 - 35
36-71
72 -143
144 - 287
288

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity

12 - 23

24 - 35

36-71

72 -143

144 - 287
288

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$149.22
$181.66
$219.98
$251.59
$303.99
$330.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

7 Days

$171.15
$197.36
$255.02
$297.39
$339.15
$364.00

3 Days

$197.40
$207.09
$339.20
$399.99
$423.00
$469.00

5 Days

$184.36
$227.40
$297.09
$339.20
$379.99
$410.00
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