



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Under Armour Men's Locker T-Shirt 2.0



Product #	TS98409-TS211
Features	100% Polyester. UA Tech fabric with an ultra-soft, natural feel for unrivaled comfort. Signature Moisture Transport System wicks sweat away from the body. Anti-odor technology prevents the growth of odor-causing microbes.
Specifications	<ol style="list-style-type: none">1. Heat Seal Imprint - Up to 6 Sq. In.2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default3. Item Colors Available - Black/Silver,Navy/Silver Blue,Royal/Silver Blue,Heather/Black Graphite,Forest/Silver Green,Red/Silver,White/Graphite
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	Sizes Available
Imprint Area	Default

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	6	12	24	48	72	144	288
Cost on P	\$97.19	\$72.95	\$65.06	\$62.65	\$62.16	\$61.52	\$60.9

--	--

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 23	\$149.22	\$171.15	\$184.36
24 - 35	\$181.66	\$197.36	\$227.40
36 - 71	\$219.98	\$255.02	\$297.09
72 - 143	\$251.59	\$297.39	\$339.20
144 - 287	\$303.99	\$339.15	\$379.99
288	\$330.00	\$364.00	\$410.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 - 23	Free	\$197.40
24 - 35	Free	\$207.09
36 - 71	Free	\$339.20
72 - 143	Free	\$399.99
144 - 287	Free	\$423.00
288	Free	\$469.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET